ASSIGNMENT Veh No: Dale: From: Type: M.Caf | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lotry &Text | Prime Mover | Estimated Cost: Truck / Traller or OD TP I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA LINVIMY Make: CHMPN TICAR C To Inspect Vehicle No. A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N Colour" al Workshop m/s T/Radio: Insured | Std | NI | M Sp.Reading Eng/No: Insured: . C/No: Gan. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bught Steerings Inorder / Jemmed / Lasked / Burnt or Sum Insured: Excess: Brakes Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Modi: NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or Make of Veh; Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / Remark: The veh had commenced its TOYO LYOKO or repair at the time of inspection. Rear Front Rai, or Markel Value: R/Bal. R/Bal. Consistent? : Yes or No IDAC Acoldeni Rport: L/Bal ÚBal. mm Consistent7 : Yes or No SIA / PR Seem 0:0.1. CONTER days Est Repairs: Cycle Survey held at 3 Val.: Yes or No LUM SUM: Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT The : U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted: Dale / Yime Action / Instruction MIV- 92K Days Of Repair: : Prell. Report Survey Fee: Resurvey No. of Trip: ; Finsi Report ale/Time, File Relum 107 8 . RS. : Site Insp (\$ Add Fee: : Interview (\$: Tech. Inve 1% SKALLAD GALLAN : Weelend 15 11:1.3.1\ and Sum



Invoice Name & Address

CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax: (65) 6565 1240

ESTIMATE

Company Reg No. 200609327M GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

	invoice Haine a Address		Cust No/Name	/GOH	I CHYAN YEE				
	GOH CHYAN YEE 2 BISHAN STREET 25			Reg No/Reg Date	SJP5420K	/ 27/12/20	18		
				Date In/Mileage	1	0			
	#09-03			Chassis No	VF73AHNYTJJ7	93471			
	SINGAPORE	573973		975045.9.57965059.0.40059.0.400	10XTA4117307	2720			
		tact No Mobile: 96676278 Mak	Engine No		CIT/GRAND C4 SPACETOURER 1.2		PURFTECH	1 13	
	Contact No		Make/Model						
				Colour/Trim	EBM LAZULI B	V//	LF 1133	O MICAZZ	.0 6
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
SM00073	Cash	28/06/2021/ 12:36	BLC	442 / CocoLu		16670	Disco/	Δα	nount
		Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	DISC 76	<u> </u>	2500.00
PNT88000	O /	BUMPER, FRT AIRDAM, F	/ -DT FENDED	IN EDT SUDDOOT PAN	EL 500 X 2	-5		1250	2500.00
REPAIR	FRT DOOR L		-KI FENDEK	LH, FRI SUFFORT TAN					100.00/
PNT88000	& INSTALL	FRT AIRDAM						1	
PNT98000	0	1 1	1					1000	3120.00
		RT AIRDAM, FRT FENDER	LH, FRT BU	IMPER, BONNET 380	x C			1900	
SPRAY F									
SPRAY F	PPORT , FRT								30.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF	PPORT , FRT 9	DOOR LH !							
SPRAY F FRT SUF	PPORT , FRT 9	DOOR LH !			_				
SPRAY F FRT SUF	PPORT , FRT 9	DOOR LH !		EST COOK	200				
SPRAY F FRT SUF	PPORT , FRT 9	DOOR LH !		ป็กกร)			225.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099	PPORT , FRT 9	DOOR LH !)			225.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF 54900099 CHECL N 1002890 TO CARF USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM	PPORT , FRT 9			ima	ate				225.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL A A 10028900 TO CARF USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM A SUNDRY	PPORT , FRT 9 WIRING & EL 1 RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO	DOOR LH !		ime	ate)			225.00 50.00 40.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL I A 10028900 TO CARF USING F USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY 5 A SUNDRY	PPORT , FRT 9 WIRING & EL 1 RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR	DOOR LH DOOR LE DOOR L		ima	ate)			225.00 50.00 40.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL A A 10028900 TO CARF USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM A SUNDRY APPLY 5 A SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY	PPORT , FRT 9 WIRING & EL 1 RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR	DOOR LH DOOR LE DOOR L		ima			0.00		225.00 50.00 40.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL A A 10028900 TO CARF USING F USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY S SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY FRONT F	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER	DOOR LH, ECTRICAL SYSTEM NOSTIC CHECK USING HITEST WITH FRAME ACCIDENT PORTION RR 7		ime	1.00	1031.00 330.00	0.00		225.00, 50.00, 40.00, 20.00, 1031.00, 330.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL A A 10028900 TO CARF USING F USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY S SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY BUMPER	PPORT , FRT 9 WIRING & EL 1 RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR	DOOR LH, ECTRICAL SYSTEM NOSTIC CHECK USING HITEST WITH FRAME ACCIDENT PORTION BR 1 BR		ime	1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00	0.00		330.00 207.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL A A 10028900 TO CARF USING F USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY 5 A SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET	DOOR LH, ECTRICAL SYSTEM NOSTIC CHECK USING HITEST WITH FRAME ACCIDENT PORTION BR BR		ime	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00	0.00 0.00 0.00		225.00 50.00 40.00 20.00 1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL A A 10028900 TO CARF USING F USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY S SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING	DOOR LH, ECTRICAL SYSTEM NOSTIC CHECK USING HITEST WITH FRAME ACCIDENT PORTION BR 1 BR		ime	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		225.00, 50.00, 40.00, 20.00, 1031.00, 330.00, 207.00, 227.00, 276.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL A A 10028900 TO CARF USING F USING F SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY S SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY BUMPER M BUMPER	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING MOULDING	DOOR LH I ECTRICAL SYSTEM NOSTIC CHECK USING HITEST WITH FRAME ACCIDENT PORTION BR BR CUT 1		ime	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		225.00 50.00 40.00 20.00 1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF 54900099 CHECL I 10028900 TO CARF USING I SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING MOULDING UBBR BOOT GRILLE INFE!	DOOR LH I ECTRICAL SYSTEM NOSTIC CHECK USING HITEST WITH FRAME ACCIDENT PORTION BR BR CUT RIEUR		ime	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		225.00 50.00 40.00 20.00 1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 54900099 CHECL I A 10028900 TO CARF USING I SUNDRY FRT NUM I SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY BUMPER M BUMP	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING MOULDING UBBR BOOT GRILLE INFE!	DOOR LH I ECTRICAL SYSTEM NOSTIC CHECK USING HITEST WITH FRAME ACCIDENT PORTION BR BR CUT RIEUR		ime	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		225.00 50.00 40.00 20.00 1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF FRT SUF S4900099 CHECL I 10028900 TO CARF USING I SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY S SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY BUMPER BUMP	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL I RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING MOULDING UBBR BOOT GRILLE INFER SUPPORT N EMBLEM SUI N EMBLEM INI	DOOR LH DOOR LE DOOR L		ime	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		225.00 50.00 40.00 20.00 1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00 161.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 5490009 CHECL I A 1002890 TO CARF USING I SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY S SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY M FRONT E M BUMPER M CHEVROI M CHEVROI M CHEVROI M CHEVROI	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL I RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING MOULDING UBBR BOOT GRILLE INFER SUPPORT N EMBLEM SUI N EMBLEM INI	DOOR LH I ECTRICAL SYSTEM NOSTIC CHECK USING HITEST WITH FRAME ACCIDENT PORTION BR BR CUT 2 PERIEUR 2 PERIEUR 2		ime	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00 125.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		225.00, 50.00, 40.00, 20.00, 1031.00, 330.00, 207.00, 227.00, 276.00, 311.00, 205.00, 161.00, 161.00, 125.00,
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 5490009 CHECL I A 1002890: TO CARF USING I SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY BUMPER M GUARD (M BADGE ! M CHEVROI M CHEVROI M BRACKET M BUMPER	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING WOULDING WOULDING UBBR BOOT GRILLE INFE! SUPPORT N EMBLEM SUI N EMBLEM INI T SET MOULDING	DOOR LH DOOR LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND		ime	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00 125.00 173.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0		225.00, 50.00, 40.00, 20.00, 1031.00, 330.00, 207.00, 227.00, 276.00, 311.00, 205.00, 161.00, 161.00, 173.00,
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 5490009 CHECL I A 1002890: TO CARF USING I SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY S SUNDRY SUNDRY FRONT F M BUMPER M BACKET M BUMPER M BRACKET M BUMPER M BRACKET	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING WOULDING WOULDING UBBR BOOT GRILLE INFER SUPPORT N EMBLEM SUI N EMBLEM INI T SET MOULDING T SET LAT	DOOR LH DOOR LE DOOR L			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00 125.00 173.00 125.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0		225.00 50.00 40.00 20.00 1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00 161.00 173.00 125.00
SPRAY F FRT SUF A 5490009 CHECL I A 1002890: TO CARF USING I SUNDRY FRT NUM SUNDRY APPLY S SUNDRY SUNDRY M FRONT F M BUMPER M BACKET M BUMPER M BRACKET	PPORT , FRT WIRING & EL RY OUT DIAG HI-SCAN PRO MBER PLATE SEALANT FOR BUMPER BRACKET MOULDING WOULDING WOULDING UBBR BOOT GRILLE INFER SUPPORT N EMBLEM SUI N EMBLEM INI T SET MOULDING T SET LAT ERS SET	DOOR LH DOOR LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1031.00 330.00 207.00 227.00 276.00 311.00 205.00 161.00 125.00 173.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0		225.00, 50.00, 40.00, 20.00, 1031.00, 330.00, 207.00, 227.00, 276.00, 311.00, 205.00, 161.00, 161.00, 173.00,

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



Invoice Name & Address

CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

Cust No/Name

CITROËD

209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax: (65) 6565 1240

ESTIMATE

Company Reg No. 200609327M GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

/GOH CHYAN YEE

	GOH CHYAN Y 2 BISHAN ST #09-03 SINGAPORE 5 Contact No	REET 25		Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No Engine No Make/Model Colour/Trim	SJP5420K / 27/12/2018 / 0 VF73AHNYTJJ793471 10XTA41173070 CIT/GRAND C4 SPACETOURER 1.2 P EBM LAZULI BLUE / 8LP TISSU	
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No	
CSM00073	Cash	28/06/2021/ 12:36	BLC	442 / CocoLu	16670 Oty Unit Price Disc%	Amount
M FACE CRI M AIR BULI M AIR BULI M BRACKET M FACING: M FRONT W M MUDGUAR M ENGINE M BONNET M FRONT L M HEADLIG	CROSSME LH SUPPORT LH ING LH ASS D LH ASS BONNET ASS HINGE LH	LKK Auto Consultants he the Repairer of the follow To resurvey before/after spra To display damaged part(s) or Parts prices are subject to co. Third party survey is on a "W. No illegal modification(s) is a supplementary item(s) must	28/6/37/ ence notify ving: by painting during resurvey confirmation fithout Prejudice" be allowed to be resurveyed and	Steve CLKK) 1, 2.19pm	1.00 96.00 0.00 1.00 226.00 0.00 1.00 108.00 0.00 1.00 154.00 0.00 1.00 196.00 0.00 1.00 90.00 0.00 1.00 571.00 0.00 1.00 194.00 0.00 1.00 178.00 0.00 1.00 409.00 0.00 1.00 409.00 0.00 1.00 718.00 0.00 1.00 718.00 0.00 1.00 AUP. AL EYUSS-7 PIP M BL M 6 dJ S	96.00 226.00 108.00 154.00 196.00 90.00 571.00 1042.00 178.00 409.00 718.00
	accepted by	is subject to final approval for Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:			Parts Labour Standard Menu Specialist Job Diagnostics Job Sundry/Others Total(w/o GST)	9,422.0 5,975.0 0.0 0.0 110.0 15,507.0

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding 65T. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC1A216S0003 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD SC1AZ10SUUU3 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOM ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/06/2021 10:57 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN SUBMITTED 28/06/2021 10:57 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

2. This round to supplie by the Foliagnoider and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENTA

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information 28/06/2021 10:57 (SGT) 27/06/2021 11:21 (SGT) Bishan Street 22, Singapore

SLIP ROAD FROM BISHAN STREET 22 TURNING INTO MARYMONT ROAD

Singapore

Country/State of Loss

EDETAILS DE OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJP5420K

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

GOH CHYAN YEE SXXXX403G CYGOH@OUTLOOK.COM (Phone) +65-96676278 +65-96676278

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

Citroen C4 spacetourer

Private use

Yes Private car Auto 1199

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

No

1800155273-01

DRIVER

GOH CHYAN YEE

<i>i</i>	SYYYYAAA
	SXXXX403G 02/01/1978
RIC NO of Birth	Indoor
	03/06/2002
accure in Pass	19 YEARS
Date of Driving Date of priving experience	Male
	(Phone) +65-96676278
Gende, por	+65-96676278
Mobile Number Nt. Phone Number	CYGOH@OUTLOOK.COM
Alt. Phone Number Email Address	2 BISHAN SY=TREET 25 #09-03
Address amplement	•
Local College	573973
- atchde	Yes
the driver the policyholder? the driver the policyholder? Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Tho. Relationship of the Vehicles?	(page)
No. Relationship of the	No
No. Relationship of the Driver with the Hisdred No. Relationship of the Hisdred No. Relationsh	
ehicle Registration Number of Other	
surance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	· w·
surance Company of Other Vernote Company of Other	
SENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	Collision - Head to Rear
ype of Accident	Clear
Josepher Conditions	
Road Surface	Dry
	The sale endill program a serial ray v
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
New anybody injured in the Accident?	No
ties any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance:	
Nos any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
the delicar book approached by Unknown Derson(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	
PASSENGER 1	
	LINA FOO MUI YUN
Name	Female
Gender .	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	#20 #20
프로그램	graves as extra provident of the Control Control
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	과가 얼마 됐다. 사람이 아니는 그리고 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
	WARFALL BARRELS AND COMPANY TO THE RESERVE OF THE R
REFER T ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
- 33	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
1.82	
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY (1)
Vehicle Registration Number	SMW1090H
Vehicle Model	Honda
MATHER BROTH	1000

Jazz

Blue

Vehicle Model
Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour

Category

Interpret of Driver

Interpret Number

Interpret Company Name
Insurance Company Name
Insurance Or Damage
Nature Or Damage
Nature of property damaged in accident
Details of property damaged in Details of Passenger (Including Driver)
No. Or Passenger (Including Driver)

Private car NIVEDHIDHA KARTHIKEYAN (Phone) +65-87158225

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

.

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan	
	BISHAN STRIET 22
	1 2 2
	34 C
	5 6420
	× 3/11/65
	3 (m/040x)
	811500
~ {	╶ ┋┼╢╎┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼
	* 1111111111111111111111111111111111111
	\$ 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

circumstances of the Accident
Describe Circumstances of the Accident
into the car in the back.
to huming out of many street and the right head side
into the car in tiski of we smallfull of the interior
of the car in the back.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Diago 28/06/202

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Name of Policyholder

: GOH CHYAN YEE

Period of Insurance

: 27 Dec 2020 To 26 Dec 2021

Engine No. Chassis No.

: 10XTA41173070 : VF73AHNYTJJ793471

Vehicle No.

: SJP5420K

Policy No.

1800155273-01

Endorsement No. **Issued Date**

12 Nov 2020 :

VAROUTATHE COVER

Make/Model

: CITROEN Grand C4 SpaceTourer

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,199.00 CC Driver Restriction

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car: No

ACT DESPRISHED AND STATE

First Year of Registration : 2018

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Folloy will incominify the Folloyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

47-14-11 197 A

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy coes not cover use for hire or reward, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

imitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport Amenament) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Trieft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

GOH CHYAN YEE - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR GLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Cycle & Carriage Sody & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

The control of the control of the control of

2 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 159094 64708600

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorsed Repairers, please contact our 24-h AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

We nereby cently that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of State Road Transport Act. 1967 (Majayela), Road Transport (Arnendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Majayela)

0504621200

C&CCICP2 - ALBERT

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SSCNEY